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РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ 

в объединениях МБОУ ДО ДЮЦ на 2024 - 2025 учебный год 
художественная  направленность 

№ 

 

Наименование   

объединения 

ФИО 
педагога  

/ уч.  
нагрузка 

 
к

а

б 

№
 г 

р 

День и время занятий 

ПН ВТ СР 

 

ЧТ 

 

ПТ СБ ВС 

1 

АКВАРЕЛЬКА 
(изобразительное  

искусство)  6 - 7 

лет 

Бело-

мытцева 

А.В. 4 ч 

22 1   
12401310 

13201350  

 

11501220 

12301300 

  

Ба-

рыль-

никова 

Л.В. 4 ч 

22 2  
13301400 

14101440
 

   
12001230 

12401310 
 

Конопа-

това 

М.А. 4 ч 

22 3   
17001730 

17401810 

12351305 

13151345 
   

2 

ВОЛШЕБНАЯ 

КИСТОЧКА 

(изобразительное 

искусство)  
7-10  лет 

Бело-

мытцева 

А.В. 

/ 4 ч 

22 1   
 900 945 

 9551040 
 

900 945 

9551040 
  

Ба-

рыль-

никова 

Л.В. 4 ч 

22 2  
15001545 

16001645
 

   
10001045 

11001145 
 

Конопа-

това 

М.А. 4 ч 

22 3 
930 1015 

10251110 
  

10451130 

11401225 
   

3 

ЗВЕЗДОЧКИ 
(современные эст-

радные танцы) 

 от 7 до 8 лет 

Чакова 

Л.В. 

/ 4 ч 

10 1 
12001230

12451315    
12001230

12451315   

4 

РИТМ 
(современные 

 эстрадные танцы) 

 9-13 лет 

Чакова 

Л.В. 

/ 6 ч 

10 1 
900945 

10001045
 

 
900945 

10001045 
 

10301115 

11301215 
  

5 

ЧТО? ГДЕ? 

КОГДА? (развитие 

социально-личностных 

компетенций)   
10-17 лет 

Треть-

яченко 

О.А. 

/ 12 ч 

16 1  
14301515 

15301615 
   

12001245

13001345 
 

16 2    
10001045 

11001145 
 

14001445

15001545 
 

16 3   
15301615 

16301715
 

  
16001645 

17001745
 

 

6 

СМЕНА 
(развитие социально-

личностных компетен-

ций)  14-17 лет 

Треть-

яченко 

О.А. 

/ 4 ч 

16 1  
10551140 

11501235
 

  
10551140 

11501235   

7 
СОЗВУЧИЕ 
(эстрадное пение) 

7-13 лет 

Кузне-

цова 

И.Ф. 

 / 16 ч 

10 1  
15001545 

16001645 
 

15001545 

16001645 
   

10 2 
15001545 

16001645 
    900 945 

10001045
 

 

10 3  
17001745 

18001845 
   11001145 

12001245
 

 

10 4    
17001745 

18001845 
 13301415 

14301515
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